Uitslagenlijst Dorpsloop
Marknesse - Dinsdag 24 juni 2025

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Timo lepsma Marknesse 12:05 11:55
2 Krijn Thole Marknesse 12:17 12:17
3 Frank van Munsteren Luttelgeest 14:39 14:24
4 Marijn Boojink Marknesse 16:46 16:31
5 Arnold Booijink Ens 16:46 16:31

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Agnes Marknesse 11:57 10:31
2 Marieke Jonker Luttelgeest 14:19 14:13
3 Lian Bolsius Marknesse 15:18 15:11
4 Xenna Marknesse 15:46 15:45
5 Vayen Marknesse 16:52 16:51
6 Saar Emmeloord 17:00 16:47
7 Laura Marknesse 17:00 16:47
8 Lisanne Marknesse 21:55 21:55
9 Floor Thole Marknesse 32:45 32:29

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto

1 Henk-Jan Besteman Emmeloord 18:23 18:19

2 Peter Verhage Luttelgeest 21:08 20:59

3 Remco Bastiaanssen Luttelgeest 21:20 21:14

4 Peter lepsma MArknesse 22:07 21:57

5 Sven Hageman Marknesse 22:25 22:20

6 Jaap Junker Luttelgeest 22:51 22:44

7 Bart van Diepen Marknesse 23:16 23:05

8 Jeroen Prins Wolvega 23:18 23:10

9 Anton Bastiaanssen Luttelgeest 23:27 23:21
10 Lo van Gement Tollebeek 23:43 23:42
11 Wesley van der Heide Kraggenburg 23:50 23:44
12 Mark Venecken Marknesse 23:52 23:39
13 Sem Morsink Marknesse 24:27 24:26
14 Hendrik Hornstra Emmeloord 24:29 24:26
15 Pieter Maas Espel 24:30 24:25
16 Serge Bakker Emmeloord 25:02 25:01
17 Anton Meppelink Marknesse 25:13 25:00
18 Joey Meijer Marknesse 25:32 25:21
19 Jeffrey Molnar Marknesse 25:37 25:27
20 Normen van der Plas Marknesse 25:47 25:37
21 Bennie Jansen Marknesse 26:16 26:02
22 Henry Dierlees Marknesse 26:28 26:28
23 Frans Hein Marknesse 27:26 27:18
24 Chris Hospes Marknesse 28:01 27:49
25 Jaap Schwering Makrnesse 28:09 28:05
26 Luke Meijer Marknesse 28:27 28:26
27 Lievard Hesselink M 28:52 28:44
28 Enrico Dierlees Marknesse 29:10 29:09
29 Lars Jonker Luttelgeest 31:07 31:02
30 Jarno Thole Marknesse 32:25 32:09
31 Laurens Wind Marknesse 32:35 32:21
32 Lars van de Veen Marknesse 37:41 37:40
33 Lars Marknesse 37:52 37:52

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Emma Marknesse 13:25 13:12
2 Laura Emmeloord 23:58 23:54
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Uitslagenlijst Dorpsloop
Marknesse - Dinsdag 24 juni 2025

Plaats Naam

3 Nouk van het Erve
4 Aimee Prins
5 Marieke de Boer
6 Maartje Masteling
7 Anine Zomerman
8 Lisa Verwer
9 Cathy
10 Hélen Doevedans
11 Marjon Wagemans
12 Fenna van Munsteren
13 Trudy van der Pol
14 Vrouwkelies
15 Anneke Aarnink
16 Greetje Gein
17 Maria Atsma
18 Sophie

1 Joop Dekker

2 Daniél

3 Twan de Ruiter
4 Arjan Wubs

5 Henk Hilderink

1 Silke Dijkstra
2 Celine de Wit
3 Sanne Kaastra

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Marknesse
Wolvega
Kraggenburg
lemmer
Marknesse
Marknesse
Marknesse
Marknesse
Tollebeek
Luttlegeest
Tollebeek
Marknesse
Marknesse
Marknesse
Marknesse
Marknesse

24:15
24:15
24:45
25:08
26:46
26:53
28:06
28:07
29:28
29:31
29:54
31:44
32:00
32:19
32:35
40:48

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Kraggenburg
Marknesse
Marknesse
Marknesse
Luttelgeest

24:45
26:14
35:24
41:00
42:24

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Marknesse
Ens
Dronten

16:18
41:10
41:10

Netto

24:07
24:07
24:38
25:04
26:39
26:42
27:49
27:49
29:27
29:16
29:47
31:42
31:54
32:15
32:21
40:48

75MAN, 7.5KM

Plaats Naam Netto

24:38
26:03
35:23
40:50
42:10

75VRW, 7.5KM

Plaats Naam Netto

16:17
41:06
41:05

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Fokke Urk 35:00 35:00
2 Kars Dijkstra Emmeloord 35:10 35:09
3 Meindert Ruiter Urk 35:16 35:16
4 Stefan Woudwijk Emmeloord 37:57 37:56
5 Peter Dronten 39:25 39:22
6 Hendrik Westra Urk 39:53 39:50
7 Gerwin Ens 42:15 42:11
8 Gert Koets Emmeloord 42:18 42:16
9 Jacob Baak Urk 42:24 42:23
10 Niek Nijkamp Marknesse 42:51 42:46
11 Jochem Marknesse 43:53 43:45
12 Daan Vreugendhil Marknesse 44:35 44:32
13 Gert Jan Pomstra Emmeloord 45:46 45:37
14 Seb van het Erve Marknesse 45:58 45:57
15 Jetze Kempenaar Emmeloord 46:03 45:59
16 Nathan Hovenkamp Marknesse 46:25 46:15
17 Mike Meijer Marknesse 46:27 46:20
18 Sjirk Dotinga Vollenhove 46:46 46:43
19 Marco van Zetten Marknesse 47:04 46:56
20 Wout van Keulen Kraggenburg 47:41 47:36
21 Richard de Boer Marknesse 47:43 47:32
22 Bart Bakker Marknesse 48:24 48:16
23 Ton Sieljes Emmeloord 52:07 51:58
24 Addy Peters Marknesse 52:45 52:39
25 Tessa Marknesse 55:28 55:21
26 Jan Piet Thibaudier Marknesse 57:57 57:46
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10VRW, 10KM

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Laura de Groen Marknesse 48:48 48:37
2 Maritha van Overbeeke Emmeloord 48:57 48:54
3 Coste Den Bosch 49:07 48:53
4 Iris Scholtens Marknesse 51:12 51:12
5 Anouk Hagen Emmeloord 54:43 54:41
6 Laura den Boer Marknesse 56:01 55:52
7 Britt Meijerink Emmeloord 59:44 59:31
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Jase Marknesse 8:00 7:59
2 Beau Marknesse 8:11 8:10
3 Stan Marknesse 8:26 8:25
4 Dexx Marknesse 8:49 8:49
5 Tygo Ganzevoort Marknesse 8:50 8:48
6 Milan Molenaar Marknesse 9:26 9:25
7 Niek Pathuis Marknesse 9:29 9:25
8 Jayden van Veldhuys Kraggenburg 9:30 9:30
9 Miel van Keulen Marknesse 9:31 9:31
10 Stef van de Veen Marknesse 10:02 10:02
11 Stijn Spielhagen Marknesse 10:04 10:03
12 Leon Kemper Marknesse 10:18 10:17
13 Finley Klappe Marknesse 10:22 10:20
14 Thijs Vegterlo Marknesse 10:24 10:24
15 Joep v Diepen Marknesse 10:35 10:35
16 Riley Deen Marknesse 10:35 10:34
17 Dani Verduin Marknesse 10:44 10:44
18 Finn Meijer Marknesse 11:43 11:42
19 Joris van der Plas Marknesse 11:43 11:40
20 Jasper Speelman 13:10 13:09
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Femke Smit Emmeloord 8:05 8:05
2 Yara Gerner Marknesse 8:06 8:06
3 Elsa Marknesse 8:14 8:13
4 Vera Smit Emmeloord 8:33 8:29
5 Fenna Besuijen Emmeloord 9:00 8:59
6 Mette de Boer Emmeloord 9:40 9:35
7 Vlinn Verwer Marknesse 10:18 10:16
8 Ruth Wagemaker Marknesse 10:25 10:22
9 Lynn Koostra Kraggenburg 10:26 10:22
10 Marlin Timmerman Marknesse 10:50 10:50
11 Noor v.d. Veen Marknesse 10:52 10:50
12 Isa Schwering Marknesse 10:58 10:55
13 maud Marknesse 11:20 11:18
14 Jasmijn haven Marknesse 11:22 11:21
15 Wiep v Diepen Marknesse 11:22 11:22
16 Femke vd Schelde Marknesse 11:22 11:21
17 Sophie Ernst Marknesse 11:33 11:32
18 Evie v Diepen Marknesse 11:49 11:48
19 Carlien Spielhagen Marknesse 12:09 12:07
20 Nina van Gerner Marknesse 12:48 12:47
21 Sophie Havelaar Marknesse 13:37 13:34
22 vy van den Berg Marknesse 13:46 13:45
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Robbin De natte kranten 19:43 19:41
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Uitslagenlijst Dorpsloop
Marknesse - Dinsdag 24 juni 2025

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
2 Jorn Strijk / Chris Bernsen Ekte Meisjes 20:02 20:02
3 Dave de Jong / Aiden Capelle Keet de kas 20:38 20:38
4 Stan Jonker Marknesse 20:50 20:49
5 Sam van Bentem Battiboys 21:20 21:19
6 Roy de Jong / Sam van Bentem Battiboys 21:20 21:19
7 Wilco De Keet Marknesse 22:35 22:33
8 Maarten en Arjan Lisdotters Marknesse 22:41 22:38
9 Vera Berndsen / Shannen Huizinga Chaos 24:13 24:12
10 Robert en Jessica Flower Power 24:41 24:38
11 Barry en Bjorn Turbo Slakken 26:26 26:23
12 Liana / Steven Booijink Slobo's 26:30 26:29
13 Vanja Boons / Heleen Vereecken Steengenoten 26:34 26:32
14 Rosa ter heide / Ira Malek Onmogelijk maar mooi 41:00 40:58
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